Ambassador School-led Offer Autumn 2024

HEP is delighted to support Ambassadors to deliver CPD to colleagues across Hounslow.

Ambassadors are supporting schools by adding their RfP practice on a Padlet.

Below is a register of what’s on offer this autumn term with booking links.

TW13 6UN

Name of Ambassadors | Email contact Offer/Description Date Time Meeting Max capacity
school location
Alexandra Christine cturp.313@Igflmail.org Contingent Talk programme Online unlimited
Primary Lovett & launch
School Kathryn Sikora | ksikora.313@lgflmail.org
Denbigh Rd, Reflection, research and
TW3 4DU book talk strategies — part 1 1-2pm
& part 2 19th Nov 1-2
Films & practice 28th Jan 1-2
Planning parent workshops 29th April
Alexandra Christine cturp.313@Igflmail.org Drop-in to watch Contingent | Half-termly Contact in-person
Primary Lovett & Talk in action. Ambassadors
School Kathryn Sikora | ksikora.313@Igflmail.org directly to
Denbigh Rd, make
TW3 4DU arrangements
St Richard’s | Lauren Imccarthy@strichards.hou | Reading cafe week and book | Termly 9-10:30am in-person 5-10 delegates
CE Primary McCarthy nslow.sch.uk heaven tour — EYFS, KS1,
School Natasha nconnors@strichards.hou | KS2and Autism Unit
Forge Lane Connors nslow.sch.uk
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Beavers Lise Bentley l.bentley@beavers.houns| | Ministry of Lost Stories 11th & 12th | 9:30-11:30am | In-person 10 delegates
Community ow.sch.uk Exhibition November
Primary Book here
School
chool
Arundel
Road
TW4 6HR
Westbrook Helen Keane h.keane@westbrookprima | Explore how visually Wednesday | 9:30-11am In-person 5 delegates
Primary ry.co.uk impaired children enjoy 27th
School r.oroad@westbrookprimar | Reading for Pleasure in an November
Westbrook Richard Broad | y.co.uk inclusive learning
Road environment using a range
TWS5 ONB of adaptive methods and
resources.
Book here
Marjory Sarah Fellows | sarah.fellows@mks.org.uk | Adaptive Stories — Thursday 3:30pm Online unlimited
Kinnon Georgia georgia.stanley@mbks.org. | This session on Zoom will 21st
School Stanley uk explore how we have November
Hatton Road adapted stories to support
TW14 9Qz children with SEND to

engage with reading for
pleasure. We will share
ideas, communication
boards and also show
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examples of how symbols
make stories accessible for
all.
Book here
Norwood Tracy Riddell triddell.313@Igflmail.org Themed weeks — Friday 22nd | 10-11am in-person 10 delegates
Green I&N How we use themed weeks November
School Sonia Harvey sharvey15.313@Igflmail.o | to create a buzz and
Thorncliffe g excitement around Reading
Road for Pleasure and developing
UB2 5RN a love of books.
Book here
Wellington Krina Sherriff ksherriff.313@Igflmail.org | Multilingual book club Tuesdays 2:30-3pm in-person 5 delegates
Primary involving parents in and
School Kuldip Kahlon | kkahlon1.313@Igflmail.or | Reception and KS1 Thursdays
Sutton Lane g
TW3 4LB Wellington multilingual 26 Nov (Y1)
Reading Café —a vibrant, 28 Nov (R)
enriching space where 3 Dec (Y1)
children and families can 5Dec(R)
immerse themselves in the 17 Dec Y2

joy of Reading for Pleasure,
explore and celebrate the
vast languages we speak at
Wellington which makes us
unique! This fantastic
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environment is designed to
inspire a love of reading,
encourage thoughtful
discussions, and provide a
relaxing atmosphere to
enjoy books in the company
of friends. Come celebrate
the magic of reading and
discover your next favourite
book!

Book here

Contact: n.standing@hounsloweducationpartnership.co.uk
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